	PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE'S DEED VOI MY Page 15512
THIS INDENTURE Made this	28th day of AUGUST 19 86 by and
between LOUIS F. PERDRIAN	, by and
the duly appointed, qualified and acting p	personal representative of the estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU
Louis F. Perdriau and Mark Ferdr	jau, not as tononta in deceased, hereinafter called the first party, and
hereinafter called the second party; WITA	NESSETH:
For value received and the consider	ration bereinpites stated the section of the sectio
	beirs, successors-in-interest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of a death, and all the right, title and interest that the said estate of said de-
	may have thereafter acquired in that certain real property situate in the of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Beginning at a point which is	S North 909461 Mart -1
arallel with the Fasterly line of	f Tract 32, North 88°46' West 100 feet; thence
	f Tracts 32 and 31, Altamont Small Farms South 0°11' West t 100 feet; thence North 0°11' East 218 feet to the point
of beginning, being a portion of 1	Tract 32, Altamont Small Farms.
Sanitary Distric	sments of Klamath Irrigation District and South Suburban ot and clearance easement created in Deed Book 354 at
page 24 to Unite	ed States of America
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same	SUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
	unto the said second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest
The true and actual consideration pa	aid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$None
consideration consideration consists o	of or includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the
	Lite Wildle
has caused its corporate name to be side	first party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, ned hereto and its porporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized
hereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	the nevero and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized
HIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE	THAT ANY Aquis I Lendrian
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	PROPERTY
HIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE : ARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE I ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYEJ HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO	R SHOULD R COUNTY
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUYEL	PROPERTY DATA T. PUBLICAL
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	PROPERTY CLARATE I. HUGGRIAD R. SHOULD R. COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, A BUYEJ HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	PROPERTY CLARIN 1. HUGGRIAD R. SHOULD R. COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT	PROPERTY CLARIN 1. FUNDRIAN R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Personal Representative STATE OF OREGON, County of
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ME-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the s	PROPERTY CLARIN I. HUDRIAN R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Web delets. See OBS 93.030. STATE OF OREGON, County of) 83. Personally appeared
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ME—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, show TATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KTIST-28, 19, 86	PROPERTY Carlo I. HUGALA() R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Mild be deleter. See ORS 93.030. STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ME-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-The sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the symbols (), if not epplicable, show (), if not epplicable, show THE-THE sentence between the s	PROPERTY CLARIN I. HUGGRIA() R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Web deletsc. See ORS 93.030. STATE OF OREGON, County of
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ME—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, show THE—THE sentence betwee	PROPERTY Carlo I. TOURIA() R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Mild be deleter. See ORS 93.030. STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. , 19
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO ME—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, show TATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KTIST-28, 19, 86	PROPERTY CLARIN I. HUDRIAN R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Web delets: See OBS 93.030. STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. , 19
ARE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH Set Made of The I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KHIST 28 Personally appeared the above namec' LOUIS F. PERDRIAN and acknowledged the formgoing instru- bis	PROPERTY  December 1: FUNDRIAL    R SHOULD  Personal Representative    R COUNTY  Of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU  Deceased.    WED USES.  Personal Representative  Deceased.    wild be deletst. See OBS 93.030.  STATE OF OREGON, County of
ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH Strument. A BUYE ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH HIS 10, 11 not epplicable, show ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KIJST-28 Personally appeared the above namec' LOUIS F. PERDRIAN and acknowledged the foregoing instru- to be his voluntary with und des Country of History of History and Instru- to be KIST AND	PROPERTY  Distribute for the former is the seel affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, a corporation, and that the seel affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation and that and instrument to be its volunteers; and each of the seel affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, a corporation, a corporation, a corporation, a corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers; and each of them acknowledge said instrument to be its volunteers;
ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ME-The sentence between the symbols O, if not epplicable, show ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KTIST 28	PROPERTY  December 1: FUNDRIAL    R SHOULD  Personal Representative    R COUNTY  Of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU  Deceased.    WED USES.  Personal Representative  Deceased.    wild be deletst. See OBS 93.030.  STATE OF OREGON, County of
AND OF THE INSTRUMENT. A BUYE ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, show ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KHIST 28 19 865 Personally appeared the above named LOUIS F. PERDRIAN and acknowledged the forugoing instru- to be his Personally appeared the above named LOUIS F. PERDRIAN ENDINE ST. HUSTEAD Before me: FFICIAL VIVIENNE I. HUSTEAD NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON My Configures Statistic Oregon 2-19-9	PROPERTY CLARIN 1. THOUSILA() R SHOULD R COUNTY WED USES. Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased. Model be deleter. See OBS 93.030. STATE OF OREGON, County of
ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH BE MADE OF THE I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KINST 28	PROPERTY  Exclusion 1.1. FUNDRIAL    PR SHOULD  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    WED USES:  Personal Representative perconstruction    wild be deleted. See ORS 93.030.  STATE OF OREGON, County of
AND OF THE INSTRUMENT. A BUYE ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, show THE—The sentence betwee	PROPERTY  Distribution for the formation for the formation of t
AND OF THE INSTRUMENT. A BUYE ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, show THE—The sentence betwee	PROPERTY  Exclusion 1.1. FUNDRIAL    PR SHOULD  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    WED USES:  Personal Representative perconstruction    wild be deleted. See ORS 93.030.  STATE OF OREGON, County of
AND OF THE INSTRUMENT. A BUYE ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, show THE—The sentence betwee	PROPERTY  Status 1.1.1100000000    R SHOULD  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    web USES:  Personal Representative RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    web delets:  See OBS 93.030.    STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
AND OF THE INSTRUMENT. A BUYE ESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, show THE—The sentence betwee	PROPERTY  Distribution for the formation for the formation of t
ANNING DEPARTMENT A BUYE ESCRIBER IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, she ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KINST 28	PROPERTY  December 1 + 1100 KLA()    PR SHOULD  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be deleted. See ORS 93.030.  STATE OF OREGON, County of) es) es) es
ANNING DEPARTMENT A BUYE ESCRIBER IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OF ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO THE—The sentence between the symbols ©, if not epplicable, she ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KINST 28	PROPERTY  Details 1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.
County of KLAMATH BE MADE OF THE I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ME-The contence between the symbols O, if not applicable, show ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KIJST-28	PROPERTY  Declaration for the formal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD DERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be deleter. See OES 93.030.  STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 
County of KLAMATH BE MADE OF THE I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ME-The contence between the symbols O, if not epplicable, show ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KIJST-28	PROPERTY  Declaration    PR SHOULD  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD VERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be deleter.  State of RICHARD VERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be deleter.  See OES 93.030.    STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 
County of KLAMATH Before me: Before me:	PROPERTY  OUTION TO THE COUNTRY    WED USES:  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD VERDRIAU Deceased.    Set of the Estate of RICHARD VERDRIAU Deceased.    Sold be deleter. See OBS 93.030.    STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 
County of KLAMATH BE MADE OF THE I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ME-The contence between the symbols O, if not epplicable, show ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KIJST-28	PROPERTY  OUTION TO THE COUNTRY    WED USES.  Personal Representative of the Estate of
County of KLAMATH BE MADE OF THE I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO TE-The sentence between the symbols O, if not epplicable, she ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KINST-28, 19, 86 Personally appeared the above namec' LOUIS F. PERDRIAN and acknowledged the foregoing instru- to be his VINENNE I. HUST BAD WINTERNE I. HUST BAD My Commission expires. GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDINES GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDINES GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDINES COUNTY OF STATES COUNTY OF STATES	PROPERTY  Declaration 1: 11 (11) (11)    PR SHOULD R COUNTY  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be delene: See ORS 93.000.  STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 
CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS CRANTER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	PROPERTY  Declaration 1: 11 (11) (11)    PR SHOULD R COUNTY  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be delene: See ORS 93.000.  STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 
County of KLAMATH BE MADE OF THE I ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERINY APPRO TE-The sentence between the symbols O, if not epplicable, she ATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH KINST-28, 19, 86 Personally appeared the above namec' LOUIS F. PERDRIAN and acknowledged the foregoing instru- to be his VINENNE I. HUST BAD WINTERNE I. HUST BAD My Commission expires. GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDINES GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDINES GRANTER'S NAME AND ADDINES COUNTY OF STATES COUNTY OF STATES	PROPERTY  Declaration 1: 11 (11) (11)    PR SHOULD R COUNTY  Personal Representative of the Estate of RICHARD PERDRIAU Deceased.    wild be delene: See ORS 93.000.  STATE OF OREGON, County of) as. 

-----

n di Sta

......

a state of the second

A CONTRACT

5,0° cak